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TOTAL
RECURSOS
FISCALES

RECURSOS
PROPIOS

1406HIU0001 Adquisición y Sustitución de Bienes Muebles  09 DISTRITO FEDERAL  138,556  134,000

 134,000Programa Presupuestario:
M001 Actividades de apoyo

administrativo
 134,000

  134,000

  134,000
  134,000


